1SmartStep 2 servo motors
A
C
 S
er
vo
 s
ys

(0.16 Nm to 1.3 Nm)
System configuration
Servo motor type designation
R88M-GP (Flat type)
Servo Motor
3,000 rpm
(100-400 W)
SmartStep 2 Servo motor
R88M-G (cylindrical type)
Servo Motor
3,000 rpm
(50-400 W)
Power and encoder cables
SmartStep 2 Servo Drive
Servo Drive controlled
by pulses
50 W
100 W
200 W
400 W
050
100
200
400
SmartStep2 Servomotor
Capacity
Shaft end specifications
Voltage and encoder specifications
   H: 230 V with incremental encoder
      R88M-GP10030H-BOS2
Motor Type
  Blank: Cylinder type
  P:        Flat type
Rated Speed (r/min)
300030
Straigth shaft, no keyBlank
S2 Straigth, key, tapped
 Oil seal specifications
No oil sealBlank
O Oil seal
 Brake specifications
No brakeBlank
B Brake
I105E-EN-01+SS2_motors+Datasheet.fm  Seite 1  Mittwoch, 29. April 2009  4:21 16
2 AC  servo systems
Note: 1. For servo motor and cable part numbers, refer to ordering information at the end of this chapter.
2. Refer to the servo drive chapter for drive options selection and detailed specifications.
General specifications
Performance specifications
Cylindric servo motors
Servo motor / servo drive combination
Servo motor Servo drive
Family Voltage Speed Rated torque Capacity Model SmartStep2                             G-Series
Cylindric       50 - 400 W 230 V 3000 min-1 0.16 Nm 50 W R88M-G05030H-@S2 R7D-BP01H R88D-G@01H-@
0.32 Nm 100 W R88M-G10030H-@S2 R7D-BP01H R88D-G@01H-@
0.64 Nm 200 W R88M-G20030H-@S2 R7D-BP02HH R88D-G@02H-@
1.3 Nm 400 W R88M-G40030H-@S2 R7D-BP04H R88D-G@04H-@
Flat               100-400W 0.32 Nm 100 W R88M-GP10030H-@S2 R7D-BP01H R88D-G@01H-@
0.64 Nm 200 W R88M-GP20030H-@S2 R7D-BP02HH R88D-G@02H-@
1.3 Nm 400 W R88M-GP40030H-@S2 R7D-BP04H R88D-G@04H-@
Servo motor specifications
Item Specification
Ambient operating temperature 0 to 40°C
Ambient operating humidity 85% max. (with no condensation)

Note: The symbols ABC... show the recommended sequence to select the servo motor and cables.
Servo motor
Cylindrical servo motors (3,000-r/min)
Flat servo motors (3,000-r/min)
Servo drive
Note: 1.  Refer to SmartStep 2 servo drive chapter for detailed drive specifications and selection of drive accessories.
Ordering information
Symbol Specifications Servo motor model Compatible servo
drives B
Design Rated torque Capacity SmartStep 2
A Cylindrical servo
motors
(3,000-r/min)
Straight shaft with
key
Without brake 0.16 Nm 50 W R88M-G05030H-S2 R7D-BP01H
0.32 Nm 100 W R88M-G10030H-S2
0.64 Nm 200 W R88M-G20030H-S2 R7D-BP02HH
1.3 Nm 400 W R88M-G40030H-S2 R7D-BP04H
With brake 0.16 Nm 50 W R88M-G05030H-BS2 R7D-BP01H
0.32 Nm 100 W R88M-G10030H-BS2
0.64 Nm 200 W R88M-G20030H-BS2 R7D-BP02HH
1.3 Nm 400 W R88M-G40030H-BS2 R7D-BP04H
Symbol Specifications Servo motor model Compatible servo
drives B
Design Rated torque Capacity SmartStep 2
A Flat servo motors
(3,000-r/min)
Straight shaft with
key
Without brake 0.32 Nm 100 W R88M-GP10030H-S2 R7D-BP01H
0.64 Nm 200 W R88M-GP20030H-S2 R7D-BP02HH
1.3 Nm 400 W R88M-GP40030H-S2 R7D-BP04H
With brake 0.32 Nm 100 W R88M-GP10030H-BS2 R7D-BP01H
0.64 Nm 200 W R88M-GP20030H-BS2 R7D-BP02HH
1.3 Nm 400 W R88M-GP40030H-BS2 R7D-BP04H
R88M-GP (Flat type)
Servo Motor
3,000 rpm
(100-400 W)
SmartStep 2 Servo motor

Symbol Specifications Model Appearance
C Power cables for
SmartStep 2 Servo motors
Flexible cables shielded 1.5 m R7A-CAB001-5SR-E
 3 m R7A-CAB003SR-E
 5 m R7A-CAB005SR-E
10 m R7A-CAB010SR-E
15 m R7A-CAB015SR-E
20 m R7A-CAB020SR-E
Symbol Specifications Model Appearance
C Brake cables for SmartStep 2
Servo motors
Flexible cables 1.5 m R88A-CAGA001-5BR-E
 3 m R88A-CAGA003BR-E
 5 m R88A-CAGA005BR-E
10 m R88A-CAGA010BR-E
15 m R88A-CAGA015BR-E
20 m R88A-CAGA020BR-E
Symbol Specifications Model Appearance
C Encoder cables for
SmartStep 2 Servo motors
Flexible cables shielded 1.5 m R88A-CRGB001-5CR-E
 3 m R88A-CRGB003CR-E
 5 m R88A-CRGB005CR-E
10 m R88A-CRGB010CR-E
15 m R88A-CRGB015CR-E
20 m R88A-CRGB020CR-E
Specifications Model
Encoder Input Connector (CN2) R88A-CNW01R
Servomotor Connector for Encoder Cable R88A-CNG02R
Servomotor Connector for Servomotor Power Cable R88A-CNG01A